
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

  Ranked List for the post of PEON/WATCHMAN (DIRECT RECRUITMENT FROM PART
TIME EMPLOYEES IN KSFE LTD) on Rs.7735-13090/- in KSFE LTD

NOTIFICATION

Ranked List No.849/2018/SS VII             Cat. No.383/2017

           The following is the list of candidates for selection to the post of PEON/WATCHMAN
(DIRECT RECRUITMENT FROM PART TIME EMPLOYEES IN KSFE LTD) on RS.7735-
13090/- in  KSFE LTD, interviewed and found suitable by the Commission and arranged in the
order of merit. This Ranked List is brought into force with effect from 30.11.2018.

Main List

Sl.
No.

Name Int. Wtg Total DOB Commy Remarks

1 20 JOSEPH KURIEN 55 8.40 63.40 24/04/1971 _ DA-D

2 23 HARIS K S 58 58.00 15/05/1968 M-MUSLIM _

3 24 JISHA KUNIYIL 47 10.80 57.80 19/02/1977 V-THATTAN DA-D

4 37 BAIJU K P 45 11.40 56.40 08/02/1980 _ DA-D

5 21 MANIKANDAN V S 52 4.00 56.00 14/03/1979 _ DA-O

6 4 ASHRAF T P 45 10.80 55.80 10/01/1980 M-MAPPILA DA-B

7 34 GIRISH R 50 5.00 55.00 04/03/1976 OBC-EZHUTHACHAN DA-O

8 7 SURESHKUMAR S 50 4.00 54.00 20/05/1969 EZHAVA DA-O

9 26 BIJUMON N 50 4.00 54.00 28/02/1974 EZHAVA DA-O

10 9 ASHA P J 50 4.00 54.00 01/06/1977 _ DA-O

11 40 VIJUMON K (KOOTTA 
PALLICKAL)

48 5.00 53.00 31/01/1974 EZHAVA DA-O

12 19 MANOHARAN M 53 _ 53.00 28/05/1967 SIUC N _

13 45 SHYLAJA BEEVI T I 53 _ 53.00 20.05.1968 M-MUSLIM _

14 18 BABY SARITHA P K 47 5.64 52.64 30/11/1980 SC-PARAVAN DA-D



15 25 REHNA  V N 48 4.10 52.10 20/05/1977 LC DA-O

16 11 NIMMI P 48 4.00 52.00 30/05/1977 _ DA-O

17 35 VASANTHA KUMARI P 52 _ 52.00 01/03/1967

18 5 ELDHO K T 47 4.50 51.50 10/01/1981 _ DA-O

19 22 FASEELA K 47 4.00 51.00 01/04/1978 M-MUSLIM DA-O

20 17 MARIA JOSEPH A 47 4.00 51.00 18/08/1983 LC DA-O

21 16 RENJINI E L 46 4.80 50.80 26/10/1982 V-VISWAKARMA DA-B

22 30 MERCY P M 46 4.00 50.00 28/05/1973 LC DA-O

23 13 SHINY REVI 50 50.00 28/05/1967 EZHAVA

24 46 SUBAIDA K 50 50.00 01/05/1968 M-MAPPILA

25 33 VASANTHA KUMARY R 50 50.00 31/05/1968 OBC-PANDITHAR

26 6 MINI P 50 50.00 20/05/1969 EZHAVA

27 43 SELVARAJ P K 50 50.00 15/04/1970 EZHAVA

28 42 NASEEM BEEVI M 50 50.00 27/11/1971 M-MAPPILA

29 2 SOUBANATH 
VALIYAPEEDIKAYIL

50 50.00 28/05/1977 M-MUSLIM

30 10 ASWATHY P 50 50.00 31/03/1978 D-ARAYAN

31 29 PRIYA P D 50 50.00 17/07/1987 SC-PULAYA

32 8 ANITHA T 45 4.50 49.50 10/04/1973 EZHAVA DA-O

33 12 MAHESH MOHAN 40 9.00 49.00 18/08/1986 V-VISWAKARMA DA-D

34 1 AJESH S 45 4.00 49.00 17/02/1982 _ DA-O

35 14 SIJU MATHEW 45 4.00 49.00 25/05/1985 _ DA-O

36 28 SHALINA K 48 48.00 12/05/1967 OBC-VILAKKITHALA
NAIR

37 31 SEENA P A 48 48.00 28/05/1975 M-MUSLIM

38 27 SHERLY ROSELY A A 47 47.00 25/05/1969 LC

39 15 PONNAMMA M K 47 47.00 28/05/1971 D-ARAYA

40 41 ELIZABETH P V 47 47.00 04/12/1973 LC



41 39 SUNITHA L 46 46.00 12/04/1972 SIUC N

42 32 JISHA T V 46 46.00 29/03/1981 D-VALINJIAR

43 38 ANNA VM 45 45.00 02/05/1973 LC

44 36 LIYSA P A 45 45.00 10/03/1975 _

45 44 GEETHA K 45 45.00 05/02/1976 EZHUVA

46 3 JINEESH P P 42 42.00 30/09/1982 OBC-KANIYAN

Supplementary List

Nil

                         List of Differently Abled Candidates for appointment against 3% Earmarked Vacancies

                                                                                        Low Vision

   1

  2

4

16

ASHRAF T P

RENJINI E L 

45

46

10.80

4.80

55.80

50.80

10/01/1980

26/10/1982

DA-B

DA-B

1 20 JOSEPH KURIEN 55 8.40 63.40 24.04.1971 DA-D

2 24 JISHA KUNIYIL 47 10.80 57.80 19/02/1977 DA-D

3 37 BAIJU K P 45 11.40 56.40 08/02/1980 DA-D

4 18 BABY SARITHA P K 47 5.64 52.64 30/11/1980 DA-D

5 12 MAHESH MOHAN 40 9.00 49.00 18/08/1986 DA-D

1 21 MANIKANDAN V S 52 4.00 56.00 14/03/1979 DA-O

2 34 GIRISH R 50 5.00 55.00 04/03/1976 DA-O

3 7 SURESHKUMAR S 50 4.00 54.00 20/05/1969 DA-O

4 26 BIJUMON N 50 4.00 54.00 28/02/1974 DA-O

Hearing Impairment

Locomotor Disability/Cerebral Palsy



5 9 ASHA P J 50 4.00 54.00 01/06/1977 DA-O

6 40 VIJUMON K (KOOTTA 
PALLICKAL)

48 5.00 53.00 31/01/1974 DA-O

7 25 REHNA V N 48 4.10 52.10 20/05/1977 DA-O

8 11 NIMMI P 48 4.00 52.00 30/05/1977 DA-O

9 5 ELDHO K T 47 4.50 51.50 10/01/1981 DA-O

10 22 FASEELA K 47 4.00 51.00 01/04/1978 DA-O

11 17 MARIA JOSEPH A 47 4.00 51.00 18/08/1983 DA-O

12 30 MERCY P M 46 4.00 50.00 28/05/1973 DA-O

13 8 ANITHA T 45 4.50 49.50 10/04/1973 DA-O

14 1 AJESH S 45 4.00 49.00 17/02/1982 DA-O

15 14 SIJU MATHEW 45 4.00 49.00 25/05/1985 DA-O

        

                                                                                                        

E-Ezhava, SC- Scheduled Caste, ST-Scheduled Tribe, M-Muslim/Mappila, LC/AI- Latin Catholics/A.I,
OBC- Other Backward Class, V-Viswakarma, SIUC N- SIUC Nadar, OX-Other Christains, D-Dheevara,
H Nadar- Hindu Nadar, DA- B- Differently Abled Blind/ Low Vision, DA-D-Differently Abled Hearing 
Impairment, DA-O- Differently Abled Locmotor Disability/Cerebral Palsy.

(By order of the Commission)

SAJU GEORGE
SECRETARY

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

        NOTE:

         “Any candidate can relinquish his/her right for appointment in writing duly attested by a Gazetted Officer
of State/Central Government with signature, name, designation and office seal along with a notarized Affidavit
 and a self attested copy of an ID Proof bearing photograph as enlisted in the General conditions. The request
 for relinquishment received within 15 days from the date of publication of Ranked List in the Official website
of the Commission will be honoured against the requisitions of vacancies that are pending with the Commission
 upto the finalisation of Ranked List. After the publication of the Ranked List, the request for relinquishment will
be considered only if such request is received on or before the date of receipt of requisition based on which he/she
 is to be advised”.

                                                                                                                               

(APPROVED FOR ISSUE)

Sd/-

SECTION OFFICER, SSVII


